OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :::::: DARRANG COLLEGE ::::::: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/ 226

Date:- 04-04-2023

Notice Exhibition Cum Sale

It is hereby informed to all the Teachers, Students and Employees of the College that an 'Exhibition cum Sale' is organized by the Department of Home Science in collaboration with IQAC Darrang College on 5th and 6th April 2023.All are requested to come to the 'Exhibition cum Sale' event to encourage the students.

Time-11.00 a.m. onwards

Venue- Front Gate, Darrang College

Principal Darrang College, Tezpur Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Copy to:

- 1. V.P. for information
- 2. All the HODs for Information.
- 3. All notice boards.
- 4. Website
- 5. File

Principal

Darrang College Tezpur, Assam